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Schedule of Training Courses

DATE

April 19-23
April 26-30
May 3-7

May 3-7
May 10-13
May 10-14

May 17-21

May 24-28
June 7-10

June 14-18
June 14-18
June 21-25

June 28-July 2
July 12-15
July 12-17
July 12-16
July 19-23
July 26-30

August 2-6
August 9-13
August 9-13
August 15-27
August 16-20

JUNE, 1965

1102
1102
2360

1103

1103

1106

1102

1103
1105
1106

1105

1201
1103
1102
1106

1103
1103
1202

1105

COURSE

Evaluation of Internal Control
Evaluation of Internal Control

Business Problems of Retail Industry

Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures
Audit-EDP Seminar

Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures

Practice Development and Professional
Responsibilities

Evaluation of Internal Control

Audit-EDP Seminar

Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures
Specialized Accounting and Auditing Problems

Practice Development and Professional
Responsibilities

Specialized Accounting and Auditing Problems
Audit-EDP Seminar

Principles of Taxation and Research Methodology
Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures
Evaluation of Internal Control

Practice Development and Professional
Responsibilities

Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures
Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures
Selected Tax Topics—Basic

National Auditing Conference

Specialized Accounting and Auditing Problems

LOCATION AND GUEST SPEAKER

New York University
New York University

Barbizon-Plaza Hotel
S. FavLk, Allied Stores

New York University
Chicago

New York University
G. SweeNEY, Chemical
Bank New York Trust
Company

New York University
ProF. EDWARD RANEY,
Wayne State University

New York University
Chicago

New York

New York

Barbizon-Plaza Hotel
ProF. RANEY,
Wayne State University

New York
Chicago

New York
New York
New York

New York
Pror. RANEY,
Wayne State University

New York
New York
New York

Michigan State University
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