University of Mississippi

eGrove

Touche Ross Publications

Deloitte Collection

1965

Schedule of training courses

Anonymous

Follow this and additional works at: https://egrove.olemiss.edu/dl_tr



Part of the Accounting Commons, and the Taxation Commons

Recommended Citation

Quarterly, Vol. 11, no. 2 (1965, June), p. 43

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Deloitte Collection at eGrove. It has been accepted for inclusion in Touche Ross Publications by an authorized administrator of eGrove. For more information, please contact egrove@olemiss.edu.

Schedule of Training Courses

DATE		COURSE	LOCATION AND GUEST SPEAKER
April 19-23	1102	Evaluation of Internal Control	New York University
April 26-30	1102	Evaluation of Internal Control	New York University
May 3-7	2360	Business Problems of Retail Industry	Barbizon-Plaza Hotel S. Falk, Allied Stores
May 3-7	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures	New York University
May 10-13		Audit-EDP Seminar	Chicago
May 10-14	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures	New York University G. Sweeney, Chemical Bank New York Trust Company
May 17-21	1106	Practice Development and Professional Responsibilities	New York University PROF. EDWARD RANEY, Wayne State University
May 24-28	1102	Evaluation of Internal Control	New York University
June 7-10		Audit-EDP Seminar	Chicago
June 14-18	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures	New York
June 14-18	1105	Specialized Accounting and Auditing Problems	New York
June 21-25	1106	Practice Development and Professional Responsibilities	Barbizon-Plaza Hotel Prof. Raney, Wayne State University
June 28-July 2	1105	Specialized Accounting and Auditing Problems	New York
July 12-15		Audit-EDP Seminar	Chicago
July 12-17	1201	Principles of Taxation and Research Methodology	New York
July 12-16	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures	New York
July 19-23	1102	Evaluation of Internal Control	New York
July 26-30	1106	Practice Development and Professional Responsibilities	New York Prof. Raney, Wayne State University
August 2-6	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures	New York
August 9-13	1103	Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures	New York
August 9-13	1202	Selected Tax Topics—Basic	New York
August 15-27		National Auditing Conference	Michigan State University
August 16-20	1105	Specialized Accounting and Auditing Problems	
JUNE, 1965			43